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Océane Ouellet-Sylvain
Emy Asselin

Savannah Claudia Chevrier
Stella Laliberté
Olivia-Blanche Rioux
Yevheniya Synychenko
Mia Cloutier

Vanessa Fostic

Elayne Boucher
Meriem Bouzouita
Enza Hidalgo

Nellie Demeélo

WD Pénélope Rhéaume

Invitation Lise Boucher 2024

23 février 2024 au 25 février 2024

Saint-Hubert

Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Evé. 51) Free Program

Sabrina Lemay

A

Skate Canada

Date:

Résultat du segment

Club Région
Boucherville RS
Roussillon RS
St-Bruno RS
Chambly RS
Outremont LC
Town of Mount-Royal LC
Victoriaville cc
La Prairie RS
Boucherville RS
St-Hubert RS
Outremont LC
Sorel-Tracy RA
Roussillon RS
Emilie Alain

24-févr.-2024 15:52:08

Patinage Canada

Points

31.32
30.74
29.29
28.38
28.10
27.76
27.64
24.81
23.67
21.95
21.52
20.28



